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179.01- 180 2 0.02% 2 0.02% 8799 100.00% 129.01- 130 65 0.74% 1707 19.40% 7157 81.34%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 3 0.03% 8797 99.98% 128.01-129 76 0.86% 1783 20.26% 7092 80.60%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 3 0.03% 8796 99.97% 127.01-128 65 0.74% 1848 21.00% 7016 79.74%
176.01-177 3 0.03% 6 0.07% 8796 99.97% 126.01-127 87 0.99% 1935 21.99% 6951 79.00%
175.01-176 2 0.02% 8 0.09% 8793 99.93% 125.01-126 94 1.07% 2029 23.06% 6864 78.01%
174.01-175 1 0.01% 9 0.10% 8791 99.91% 124.01-125 71 0.81% 2100 23.87% 6770 76.94%
173.01-174 1 0.01% 10 0.11% 8790 99.90% 123.01-124 78 0.89% 2178 24.75% 6699 76.13%
172.01-173 7 0.08% 17 0.19% 8789 99.89% 122.01-123 75 0.85% 2253 25.61% 6621 75.25%
171.01-172 6 0.07% 23 0.26% 8782 99.81% 121.01-122 76 0.86% 2329 26.47% 6546 74.39%
170.01-171 4 0.05% 27 0.31% 8776 99.74% 120.01-121 81 0.92% 2410 27.39% 6470 73.53%
169.01-170 7 0.08% 34 0.39% 8772 99.69% 119.01-120 80 0.91% 2490 28.30% 6389 72.61%
168.01 - 169 10 0.11% 44 0.50% 8765 99.61% 118.01-119 83 0.94% 2573 29.24% 6309 71.70%
167.01- 168 4 0.05% 48 0.55% 8755 99.50% 117.01-118 108 1.23% 2681 30.47% 6226 70.76%
166.01 - 167 10 0.1% 58 0.66% 8751 99.45% 116.01-117 87 0.99% 2768 31.46% 6118 69.53%
165.01 - 166 12 0.14% 70 0.80% 8741 99.34% 115.01- 116 85 0.97% 2853 32.42% 6031 68.54%
164.01 - 165 14 0.16% 84 0.95% 8729 99.20% 114.01-115 79 0.90% 2932 33.32% 5946 67.58%
163.01 - 164 17 0.19% 101 1.15% 8715 99.05% 113.01-114 78 0.89% 3010 34.21% 5867 66.68%
162.01- 163 18 0.20% 119 1.35% 8698 98.85%  112.01-113 82 0.93% 3092 35.14% 5789 65.79%
161.01 - 162 21 0.24% 140 1.59% 8680 98.65%  111.01-112 85 097% 3177 36.11% 5707 64.86%
160.01 - 161 16 0.18% 156 1.77% 8659 98.41% 110.01-111 85 0.97% 3262 37.07% 5622 63.89%
159.01 - 160 31 0.35% 187 213% 8643 98.23% 109.01-110 89 1.01% 3351 38.08% 5537 62.93%
158.01 - 159 29 0.33% 216 2.45% 8612 97.87% 108.01-109 75 0.85% 3426 38.94% 5448 61.92%
157.01 - 158 22 0.25% 238 2.70% 8583 97.55% 107.01- 108 75 0.85% 3501 39.79% 5373 61.06%
156.01 - 157 32 0.36% 270 3.07% 8561 97.30% 106.01- 107 81 0.92% 3582 40.71% 5298 60.21%
155.01 - 156 27 0.31% 297 3.38% 8529 96.93% 105.01- 106 86 0.98% 3668 41.69% 5217 59.29%
154.01- 155 34 0.39% 331 3.76% 8502 96.62% 104.01-105 74 0.84% 3742 42.53% 5131 58.31%
153.01 - 154 26 0.30% 357 4.06% 8468 96.24% 103.01 - 104 80 091% 3822 43.44% 5057 57.47%
152.01- 153 37 0.42% 394 4.48% 8442 95.94% 102.01-103 92 1.05% 3914 44.48% 4977 56.56 %
151.01 - 152 39 0.44% 433 4.92% 8405 95.52% 101.01-102 77 0.88% 3991 45.36% 4885 55.52%
150.01 - 151 33 0.38% 466 5.30% 8366 95.08% 100.01-101 87 0.99% 4078 46.35% 4808 54.64%
149.01 - 150 47 0.53% 513 5.83% 8333 94.70%  99.01- 100 89 1.01% 4167 47.36% 4721 53.65%
148.01 - 149 51 0.58% 564 6.41% 8286 94.17%  98.01-99 89 1.01% 4256 48.37% 4632 52.64%
147.01- 148 44 0.50% 608 6.91% 8235 93.59%  97.01-98 80 0.91% 4336 49.28% 4543 51.63%
146.01 - 147 48 0.55% 656 7.46% 8191 93.09%  96.01-97 91 1.03% 4427 50.31% 4463 50.72%
145.01 - 146 48 0.55% 704 8.00% 8143 92.54%  95.01-96 83 0.94% 4510 51.26% 4372 49.69%
144.01 - 145 54 0.61% 758 8.61% 8095 92.00%  94.01-95 78 0.89% 4588 52.14% 4289 48.74%
143.01 - 144 49 0.56% 807 9.17% 8041 91.39%  93.01-9%4 74 0.84% 4662 52.98% 4211 47.86%
142.01- 143 58 0.66% 865 9.83% 7992 90.83%  92.01-93 77 0.88% 4739 53.86% 4137 47.02%
141.01-142 56 0.64% 921 10.47% 7934 90.17% = 91.01-92 79 0.90% 4818 54.76% 4060 46.14%
140.01 - 141 53 0.60% 974 11.07% 7878 89.53%  90.01-91 86 0.98% 4904 55.73% 3981 45.24%
139.01 - 140 55 0.63% 1029 11.69% 7825 88.93%  89.01-90 79 0.90% 4983 56.63% 3895 44.27%
138.01- 139 64 0.73% 1093 12.42% 7770 88.31%  88.01-89 94 1.07% 5077 57.70% 3816 43.37%
137.01-138 72 0.82% 1165 13.24% 7706 87.58%  87.01-88 63 0.72% 5140 58.42% 3722 42.30%
136.01 - 137 81 0.92% 1246 14.16% 7634 86.76%  86.01-87 74 0.84% 5214 59.26% 3659 41.58%
135.01- 136 69 0.78% 1315 14.94% 7553 85.84%  85.01-86 83 0.94% 5297 60.20% 3585 40.74%
134.01-135 58 0.66% 1373 15.60% 7484 85.06%  84.01-85 72 0.82% 5369 61.02% 3502 39.80%
133.01-134 67 0.76% 1440 16.37% 7426 84.40%  83.01-84 77 0.88% 5446 61.89% 3430 38.98%
132.01-133 66 0.75% 1506 17.12% 7359 83.63%  82.01-83 76 0.86% 5522 62.76% 3353 38.11%
131.01-132 73 0.83% 1579 17.95% 7293 82.88%  81.01-82 76 0.86% 5598 63.62% 3277 37.24%
130.01- 131 63 0.72% 1642 18.66% 7220 82.05%  80.01-81 90 1.02% 5688 64.64% 3201 36.38%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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79 0.90%
77 0.88%
84 0.95%
74 0.84%
76 0.86%
88 1.00%
80 0.91%
67 0.76%
75 0.85%
73 0.83%
65 0.74%
77 0.88%
66 0.75%
80 0.91%
69 0.78%
85 0.97%
88 1.00%
73 0.83%
69 0.78%
60 0.68%
61 0.69%
59 0.67%
71 0.81%
57 0.65%
66 0.75%
67 0.76%
60 0.68%
75 0.85%
68 0.77%
51 0.58%
51 0.58%
67 0.76%
47 0.53%
48 0.55%
42 0.48%
57 0.65%
56 0.64%
47 0.53%
44 0.50%
29 0.33%
41 0.47%
41 0.47%
42 0.48%
36 0.41%
30 0.34%
37 0.42%
23 0.26%
36 0.41%
18 0.20%
31 0.35%
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5767 65.54%
5844 66.42%
5928 67.37%
6002 68.21%
6078 69.08%
6166 70.08%
6246 70.99%
6313 71.75%
6388 72.60%
6461 73.43%
6526 74.17%
6603 75.04%
6669 75.79%
6749 76.70%
6818 77.49%
6903 78.45%
6991 79.45%
7064 80.28%
7133 81.07%
7193 81.75%
7254 82.44%
7313 83.11%
7384 83.92%
7441 84.57%
7507 85.32%
7574 86.08%
7634 86.76%
7709 87.61%
7777 88.39%
7828 88.96%
7879 89.54%
7946 90.31%
7993 90.84%
8041 91.39%
8083 91.86%
8140 92.51%
8196 93.15%
8243 93.68%
8287 94.18%
8316 94.51%
8357 94.98%
8398 95.44%
8440 95.92%
8476 96.33%
8506 96.67%
8543 97.09%
8566 97.35%
8602 97.76%
8620 97.97%
8651 98.32%
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3111 35.36%
3032 34.46%
2955 33.58%
2871 32.63%
2797 31.79%
2721 30.92%
2633 29.92%
2553 29.01%
2486 28.25%
2411 27.40%
2338 26.57%
2273 25.83%
2196 24.96%
2130 24.21%
2050 23.30%
1981 22.51%
1896 21.55%
1808 20.55%
1735 19.72%
1666 18.93%
1606 18.25%
1545 17.56%
1486 16.89%
1415 16.08%
1358 15.43%
1292 14.68%
1225 13.92%
1165 13.24%
1090 12.39%
1022 11.61%
971 11.04%
920 10.46%
853 9.69%
806 9.16%
758 8.61%
716 8.14%
659 7.49%
603 6.85%
556 6.32%
512 5.82%
483 5.49%
442 5.02%
401 4.56%
359 4.08%
323 3.67%
293 3.33%
256 2.91%
233 2.65%
197 2.24%
179 2.03%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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19
15
15
12
12
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0.22%
0.17%
0.17%
0.14%
0.14%
0.08%
0.08%
0.07%
0.07%
0.09%
0.09%
0.06%
0.02%
0.01%
0.06%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.13%
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8670 98.53%
8685 98.70%
8700 98.87%
8712 99.01%
8724 99.15%
8731 99.23%
8738 99.31%
8744 99.37%
8750 99.44%
8758 99.53%
8766 99.62%
8771 99.68%
8773 99.70%
8774 99.72%
8779 99.77%
8780 99.78%
8782 99.81%
8784 99.83%
8784 99.83%
8785 99.84%
8787 99.86%
8787 99.86%
8787 99.86%
8788 99.87%
8788 99.87%
8788 99.87%
8788 99.87%
8788 99.87%
8788 99.87%
8799 100.00%
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148 1.68%
129 1.47%
114 1.30%
99 1.13%
87 0.99%
75 0.85%
68 0.77%
61 0.69%
55 0.63%
49 0.56%
41 0.47%
33 0.38%
28 0.32%
26 0.30%
25 0.28%
20 0.23%
19 0.22%
17 0.19%
15 0.17%
15 0.17%
14 0.16%
12 0.14%
12 0.14%
12 0.14%
1" 0.13%
1 0.13%
1" 0.13%
1 0.13%
1" 0.13%
1 0.13%



